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100 m 1.rozbeh       žiaci                               

  1  Horváth Nikolas       970519  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova       12,69   
  2  Vitai Rainer          961209  N.Zámky Stred.zdravotn.šk.      13,07   
     Sporni Alex           951025  Nové Zámky Spojená škola        13,07   
  4  Rácek Samo            960921  Šurany Gymnázium                13,23   
  5  Szmicsek Róbert       961113  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa       13,34   
  6  Špek Balázs           961120  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa       13,83   
     Sallai Tibor          960403  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO                 NP  
     Záhorský Matej                Nové Zámky Spojená škola            NP  
 

100 m 2.rozbeh       žiaci                               

  1  Szabo Adam            970830  Šurany Gymnázium                11,89   
  2  Čvirik Jaroslav       970707  Nové Zámky Spojená škola        12,25   
  3  Hajabač Erik          981002  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského       12,54   
  4  Lakatoš Martin        980724  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI      12,83   
  5  Rátz Artúr            971112  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa       12,93   
  6  Gogola Mark           970611  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského       13,09   
  7  Dubecký Dušan         971020  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova       13,78   
     Horváth Dávid         980622  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova           NP  
 

100 m 3.rozbeh       žiaci                               

  1  Keve Ábel             990608  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa       12,02   
  2  Kuruc Pavel           990823  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             12,88   
  3  Kubinec Marek         000704  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského       13,11   
  4  Vincze Norbert        000604  Šurany Obchodná akadémia        13,99   
  5  Raučina Adam          000406  Šurany Obchodná akadémia        14,15   
  6  Makai Martin          990524  Nové Zámky Spojená škola        14,18   
  7  Šalgo Roman           981111  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI      14,47   
 

100 m Finále         žiaci                               

  1  Szabo Adam            970830  Šurany Gymnázium                11,82    
  2  Keve Ábel             990608  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa       11,94    
  3  Čvirik Jaroslav       970707  Nové Zámky Spojená škola        12,18    
  4  Rátz Artúr            971112  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa       12,78    
  5  Lakatoš Martin        980724  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI      12,90   
  6  Kuruc Pavel           990823  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             12,94   
  7  Horváth Nikolas       970519  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova       12,95   
     Hajabač Erik          981002  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského           NP  
 

200 m                žiaci                               

  1  Keve Ábel             990608  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa       24,17   
  2  Marušič Martin Dávid  000629  Nové Zámky Spojená škola        25,18   
  3  Čvirik Jaroslav       970707  Nové Zámky Spojená škola        25,89   
  4  Rátz Artúr            971112  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa       26,54   
  5  Plachý Branislav      980716  Šurany SOŠ technická            27,15   
  6  Budinsky Imre         960825  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa       27,29   
  7  Hodál Tamáš           981222  Nové Zámky Spojená škola        27,46   
  8  Gálik Nikolas         990330  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova       28,03   
  9  Sánta Marek           980828  Nové Zámky Spojená škola        28,08   
 10  Janček Jakub          991027  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova       28,11   
 11  Laczkó Márk                   N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa       28,52   
 12  Štúgel Armand         980428  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI      28,85   
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 13  Vincze Norbert        000604  Šurany Obchodná akadémia        29,32   
 14  Raučina Adam          000406  Šurany Obchodná akadémia        29,57   
 15  Mészáros Adrián       991202  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa       33,18   
     Kečkés Ladislav       980831  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO                 NP  
     Sallai Tibor          960403  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO                 NP  
 

200 m 1.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Čvirik Jaroslav       970707  Nové Zámky Spojená škola        25,89   
  2  Hodál Tamáš           981222  Nové Zámky Spojená škola        27,46   
  3  Gálik Nikolas         990330  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova       28,03   
  4  Laczkó Márk                   N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa       28,52   
  5  Vincze Norbert        000604  Šurany Obchodná akadémia        29,32   
  6  Mészáros Adrián       991202  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa       33,18   
 

200 m 2.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Marušič Martin Dávid  000629  Nové Zámky Spojená škola        25,18   
  2  Budinsky Imre         960825  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa       27,29   
  3  Sánta Marek           980828  Nové Zámky Spojená škola        28,08   
  4  Janček Jakub          991027  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova       28,11   
  5  Štúgel Armand         980428  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI      28,85   
  6  Raučina Adam          000406  Šurany Obchodná akadémia        29,57   
 

200 m 3.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Keve Ábel             990608  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa       24,17   
  2  Rátz Artúr            971112  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa       26,54   
  3  Plachý Branislav      980716  Šurany SOŠ technická            27,15   
     Kečkés Ladislav       980831  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO                 NP  
     Sallai Tibor          960403  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO                 NP  
 

400 m                žiaci                               

  1  Rozkopal Viktor       980614  Nové Zámky Spojená škola       0:58,46  
  2  Cvik Samuel           971130  Šurany Gymnázium               0:59,24  
  3  Laki Patrik           981119  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského      1:02,08  
     Sellár Mário          980509  Nové Zámky Spojená škola            NP  
     Gogola Mark           970611  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského           NP  
 

800 m                žiaci                               

  1  Hausleitner Dávid     970420  Šurany SOŠ technická           2:17,06  
  2  Turan Lukáš           971013  Šurany Gymnázium               2:30,20  
  3  Kudry Adrián          000711  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI     2:31,76  
  4  Takács Tamás          940529  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa      2:37,10  
  5  Kováč Arpád           970713  Nové Zámky SOŠstav-ÉSzKI       2:39,80  
  6  Polák Ladislav        981130  Nové Zámky Spojená škola       3:08,72  
  7  Dreška Mário          991004  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI     3:22,45  
     Kiňa Ivan             000201  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského           NP  
     Malý Dávid            990429  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO                 NP  
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3000 m               žiaci                               

  1  Plachý Branislav      980716  Šurany SOŠ technická          10:44,35  
  2  Mikula Matej          960905  Nové Zámky Spojená škola      11:17,67  
  3  Balázs Rajmund        961106  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI    12:42,88  
  4  Hegyeshalmi Benedek   990204  N.Zámky Stred.zdravotn.šk.    13:28,82  
     Nagy Martin           991228  Nové Zámky Spojená škola            NF  
     Prochádzka Adrián     971031  Šurany Gymnázium                    NP  
 

110 m prek. 91cm     žiaci                               

  1  Kuruc Pavel           990823  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             20,29   
 

diaľka               žiaci                               

  1  Lantoš Marcel         990410  Šurany SOŠ technická             602    
  2  Kliment Erik          960922  Šurany Gymnázium                 577    
  3  Buda František        980202  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI       564    
  4  Hajabač Erik          981002  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského        534    
  5  Horváth Dávid         980622  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova        522      
  6  Kubinec Marek         000704  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského        518    
  7  Lakatoš Martin        980724  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI       517    
  8  Kováč Arpád           970713  Nové Zámky SOŠstav-ÉSzKI         497    
  9  Mikulec Martin        961113  Nové Zámky Spojená škola         487    
 10  Kuchynek Martin       000811  Nové Zámky SOŠstav-ÉSzKI         477    
 11  Petkó František       971003  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI       440    
 12  Kmotrík Tomáš         000405  Nové Zámky SOŠstav-ÉSzKI         423    
 13  Kováč Andrej          981218  Šurany Obchodná akadémia         390    
 14  Šalgo Roman           981111  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI       350    
 15  Kékesi Fabián         970809  N.Zámky Stred.zdravotn.šk.       328    
 

diaľka finále        žiaci                               

  1  Lantoš Marcel         990410  Šurany SOŠ technická             602    
  2  Kliment Erik          960922  Šurany Gymnázium                 578    
  3  Hajabač Erik          981002  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského        568    
  4  Buda František        980202  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI       567    
  5  Horváth Dávid         980622  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova        522      
  6  Kubinec Marek         000704  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského        518    
  7  Lakatoš Martin        980724  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI       517    
  8  Kováč Arpád           970713  Nové Zámky SOŠstav-ÉSzKI         502    
 

výška                žiaci                               

  1  Krchňák Daniel        990405  Šurany Gymnázium                 184    
  2  Buda František        980202  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI       181    
  3  Kečkés Ladislav       980831  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO              163    
  4  Zsóvár Gergely        990329  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa        160    
  5  Medera Adrián         990919  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského        155    
  6  Kiňa Ivan             000201  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského        150    
     Kuchynek Martin       000811  Nové Zámky SOŠstav-ÉSzKI         150    
     Németh Patrik         970920  Nové Zámky Spojená škola         150    
  9  Halász Jaroslav               Nové Zámky Spojená škola         130    
     Laki Patrik           981119  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského           NP  
     Kováč Andrej          981218  Šurany Obchodná akadémia            NP  
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guľa 5kg             žiaci                               

  1  Koleno Dávid          961206  N.Zámky Stred.zdravotn.šk.      13,03   
  2  Miček Andrej          960207  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             12,31   
  3  Jamriška Marcel       960725  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova       12,27     
  4  Suchan Peter          990923  Šurany Gymnázium                12,19   
  5  Tóth Dávid            970602  Nové Zámky Spojená škola        12,14   
  6  Nagy Attila           960623  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI      11,79   
  7  Jasztrabszky Denis    980109  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI      11,35   
  8  Homola Šimon          990715  Šurany Gymnázium                10,96   
  9  Medera Adrián         990919  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského        9,73   
 10  Czifra Tamás          990124  N.Zámky Stred.zdravotn.šk.       9,72   
 11  Jakuš Tibor           981005  Nové Zámky Spojená škola         9,60   
 12  Varga Attila          971228  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI       9,45   
 13  Vőrős Peter           000224  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI       8,71   
 

oštep 700g           žiaci                               

  1  Šulík Filip           991029  Šurany Obchodná akadémia        44,56   
  2  Krchňák Daniel        990405  Šurany Gymnázium                36,32   
  3  Varga Attila          971228  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI      35,41   
  4  Holota Martin         980602  N.Zámky Stred.zdravotn.šk.      33,88   
  5  Petkó František       971003  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI      32,90   
  6  Tóth Dávid            970602  Nové Zámky Spojená škola        26,40   
  7  Ballon Adam           961024  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa       26,31   
  8  Fülöp Albert          981214  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa       25,29   
     Nagy Peter            980727  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa        0,00   
     Zsóvár Gergely        990329  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa           NP  
 

disk 1,5kg           žiaci                               

  1  Šulík Filip           991029  Šurany Obchodná akadémia        31,15   
  2  Suchan Peter          990923  Šurany Gymnázium                30,65   
  3  Gažo Robert           001226  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             25,60   
     Hruboň Štefan                 Nové Zámky Spojená škola            NP  
 

100 m 1.rozbeh       žiačky                              

  1  Virágová Sofia        981124  Nové Zámky Gymnázium            14,12   
  2  Hrabovská Michaela    981018  N.Zámky Stred.zdravotn.šk.      14,17   
  3  Daxnerová Dominika    970808  N.Zámky Stred.zdravotn.šk.      14,57   
  4  Földy Dóra            981230  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa       16,05   
  5  Budaiová Scarlett     990510  N.Zámky Stred.zdravotn.šk.      16,33   
  6  Laura Gregušíková     990208  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského       16,41   
 

100 m 2.rozbeh       žiačky                              

  1  Kobolková Hadasa      970607  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             13,79   
  2  Jamrichová Lenka      980125  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského       15,34   
  3  Filipovičová Alexand  980910  Šurany Gymnázium                15,64   
  4  Slamenková Karin      000525  Nové Zámky Spojená škola        15,81   
  5  Cíbová Karin          990730  Nové Zámky Spojená škola        17,56   
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100 m Finále         žiačky                              

  1  Kobolková Hadasa      970607  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             13,52    
  2  Virágová Sofia        981124  Nové Zámky Gymnázium            14,17   
  3  Hrabovská Michaela    981018  N.Zámky Stred.zdravotn.šk.      14,38   
  4  Jamrichová Lenka      980125  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského       15,25    
  5  Filipovičová Alexand  980910  Šurany Gymnázium                15,30    
  6  Földy Dóra            981230  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa       15,33    
     Slamenková Karin      000525  Nové Zámky Spojená škola            NP  
     Daxnerová Dominika    970808  N.Zámky Stred.zdravotn.šk.          NP  
 

200 m                žiačky                              

  1  Babiczová Veronika    990129  Nové Zámky Gymnázium            26,67   
  2  Mészárosová Noémi     980312  Nové Zámky Gymnázium            27,82   
  3  Virágová Sofia        981124  Nové Zámky Gymnázium            29,46   
  4  Ryšavá Vanesa         991022  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             30,84   
     Krajčovičová Kamila   980115  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského           NP  
 

400 m                žiačky                              

  1  Mészárosová Noémi     980312  Nové Zámky Gymnázium           1:03,19  
  2  Miškovičová Klaudia   970902  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            1:14,56  
  3  Kovácsová Patrícia    000621  N.Zámky Stred.zdravotn.šk.     1:20,88  
     Pintérová Monika      980704  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO                 NP  
 

800 m                žiačky                              

  1  Valková Vivien        000223  Šurany Gymnázium               3:05,24  
  2  Vargová Natália       960224  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            3:06,96  
  3  Genská Vanesa         991203  Nové Zámky Spojená škola       3:08,04  
  4  Dobrovodská Mária     960810  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa      3:18,37  
  5  Cebová Simona         981204  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            3:21,07  
  6  Harišová Petra        000413  Nové Zámky Gymnázium           4:50,92  
  7  Tóthová Romana        990622  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova      5:09,05  
     Verešová Monika       991025  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova           NF  
 

1500 m               žiačky                              

  1  Kobolková Barbora     980720  Nové Zámky Gymnázium           5:37,88  
 

diaľka               žiačky                              

  1  Daxnerová Dominika    970808  N.Zámky Stred.zdravotn.šk.       441    
  2  Hrabovská Michaela    981018  N.Zámky Stred.zdravotn.šk.       428    
  3  Halásová Alexandra    000104  Šurany Gymnázium                 411    
  4  Žabková Melisa        990711  N.Zámky Stred.zdravotn.šk.       398    
  5  Poneszová Karin       991110  N.Zámky Gymnázium Pazmáňa        385    
  6  Bartovičová Paulína   971014  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO              372    
 

výška                žiačky                              

  1  Gregušíková Laura     990208  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského        148    
  2  Tóthová Monika        981102  Šurany Obchodná akadémia         136    
  3  Havlasová Barbora     981208  Šurany Gymnázium                 120    
  4  Krajčovičová Kamila   980115  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského        120    
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guľa 3kg             žiačky                              

  1  Kissová Lucia         970622  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             10,42   
  2  Trebuljaková Hana     990809  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského        9,50   
  3  Péčiová Adriana       990517  Šurany Obchodná akadémia         8,93   
  4  Miškovičová Klaudia   970902  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO              8,75   
  5  Slobodníková Lucia    000615  Šurany Gymnázium                 8,54   
  6  Almášiová Karolína    961006  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO              8,41   
  7  Tináková Simona       000124  Šurany Gymnázium                 7,32   
  8  Erkélyiová Noémi      990127  Nové Zámky Spojená škola         7,22   
  9  Radenová Ivana        971004  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO              6,94   
 

oštep 500g           žiačky                              

  1  Trebuljaková Hana     990809  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského       30,14   
  2  Péčiová Adriana       990517  Šurany Obchodná akadémia        24,26   
  3  Sviteková Cintia      980716  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             22,90   
  4  Jakabová Jadranka     980108  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             22,75   
  5  Jamrichová Lenka      980125  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského       19,99   
 

disk 1kg             žiačky                              

  1  Slobodníková Lucia    000615  Šurany Gymnázium                22,44   
  2  Almášiová Karolína    961006  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             19,12   
  3  Jakabová Jadranka     980108  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             16,20   

 


